Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer
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076-19-1348
172-19-0271
172-23-0742
232-22-1044
076-22-0113
076-21-1745
232-23-1486
076-23-0278
232-22-1030
232-19-0440
172-23-0718
172-22-0578
172-22-0830
232-21-1204
172-20-0698
172-23-0756
172-22-0673
172-22-0804
232-21-1212
232-19-0411

07-07-2024 fra LUNEBURG

Antal duer: 80
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 11:24:16 1.390,13
A 11:13:33 1.373,26
A 11:09:16 1.372,61
A 11:51:50 1.365,18
U 11:33:22 1.343,85
A 11:36:09 1.330,31
A 12:00:45 1.324,70
A 11:34:13 1.324,51
A 12:01:02 1.323,45
A 12:01:05 1.323,23
A 11:23:46 1.320,07
U 11:21:47 1.315,32
A 11:21:51 1.314,98
A 12:03:53 1.311,04
A 11:24:27 1.302,05
A 11:23:23 1.299,04
A 11:24:41 1.297,47
A 11:29:10 1.293,59
A 12:10:15 1.284,14
A 12:10:32 1.282,97

Forening Navn

1/8
1/5
1/ 10
1/ 22
2/ 8
3/8
2/22
1/2
3/22
4/ 22
2/5
1717
2/ 7
5/ 22
3/7
2/ 10
1/8
3/5
6/ 22
7/ 22

076
172
172
232
076
076
232
076
232
232
172
172
172
232
172
172
172
172
232
232

SVEND JUUL JENSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
BJARNE NIELSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 09-07-2024

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
988
987
982
967
957
953
953
952
952
950
946
946
943
937
934
933
931
924
923



